
28 OCTOBER 

Name 

Successful-continued 

Sew Hoy Outerwear Manufacturing Co 
Mitchell Industries Ltd 
Jarvis Trading Ltd 
Piccadilly Trading Co Ltd 
Roberta Garments 
Chez Elle Ltd 
Sew Hoy Frock Manufacturing Co 
Alan Keith Svendsen 
Saks Clothes Ltd 
B Berman & Co Ltd 
Alan Keith Svendsen 
B Berman & Co ltd 
Chez Elie Ltd 
Wellfit Ltd 
Odor-Less Ltd 
Kenmore Corporation 
Sectaur Enterprises 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Merchant Adventurers of Narnia 
The Small Goods Factory 
Wellfit Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Stylish Clothing Co (1964) Ltd 
Chez Elle Ltd 
The Small Goods Factory 
B Berman & Co Ltd 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd 
Sew Hoy Frock Manufacturing Co 
Kenmore Corporation 

[nval id 

Veronica Krukziener 
Luxury Enterprises 
K & P Murthi 
Luxury Enterprises 
Veronica Krukziener 
K & P Murthi 

Tender No: 4913 
1902 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Chez Elle Ltd 
Byron Manufacturing Co Ltd 
Pasar Imports Ltd 
Byron Manufacturing Co Ltd 
Country Road Clothing NZ Limited 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Great Expectations Shoppe 
Woolworths (NZ) ltd 
Alan Keith Svendsen 
Piccadilly Trading Co Ltd 
Chez Elle Ltd 
Sandman Agency Ltd 
Sanjay Enterprises Ltd 
Country Road Clothing NZ Limited 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Alan Keith Svendsen 
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd 
Kornman Trading Co Ltd 
Oriental Crafts Wholesale 
Bobby Joes Manufacturing Co Ltd 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Country Road Clothing NZ Limited 
William Lonie Ltd 
James Smi th Ltd 
Rose Coat Manufac Co Ltd 
Forth St Fashions Ltd 
Sanjay Enterprises Ltd 
Pasar Imports Ltd 
Hills Hats Limited 
Sandman Agency Ltd 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd 
Oriental Crafts Wholesale 
Smith & Caughey Ltd 
Mecca Fashions Ltd 
James Smith Ltd 
James Smith Ltd 
Classic Fashions Ltd 
Oriental Crafts Wholesale 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: G920 

Location 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Dunedin 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well Ington 
Well Ington 
Wellington 
Well ington 
Wellington 
Well ington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Location 

Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Porirua 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Units 
Sought 

15 
2 

10 
50 
20 

I 
32 

2 
2 
5 
2 
5 
I 

10 
10 
20 

150 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
50 

10 
I 

20 
25 
50 
16 
20 

20 
20 

I 
20 
20 
5 

Units 
Sought 

I 
4 
3 
4 

12 
4 
I 

10 
4 

20 
I 
5 
2 

35 
4 
4 
5 
5 
I 

12 
4 

II 
10 

I 
12 
7 
2 
3 
I 

10 
10 

I 
15 

I 
I 
I 

50 
I 

Units 
Won 

15 
2 

10 
50 
20 

I 
32 

2 
2 
5 
2 
5 
I 

10 
10 
20 

150 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
10 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

I 
4 
3 
4 

12 
4 
I 

10 
4 

20 
I 
5 
2 

35 
4 
4 
5 
5 
I 

12 
4 

11 
10 

I 
12 
7 
2 
3 
I 

10 
10 

1 
15 

I 
I 
I 

50 
1 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

21.00 
21.00 
21.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
19.00 
17.00 
15.00 
12.00 
11.00 
8.00 
7.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

150.00 
120.00 
21.00 
20.00 
20.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

170.00 
135.00 
120.00 
II 1. 00 
104.00 
102.00 
101. 00 
95.00 
87.00 
80.00 
77.00 
75.00 
75.00 
74.00 
71.00 
63.00 
61.00 
60.00 
60.00 
56.00 
55.00 
54.00 
51.00 
51.00 
51.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
44.00 
41.00 
40.00 
40.00 

4595 

Premium 

315.00 
42.00 

210.00 
1,000.00 

400.00 
20.00 

608.00 
34.00 
30.00 
60.00 
22.00 
40.00 
7.00 

10.00 
10.00 
20.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

170.00 
540.00 
360.00 
444.00 

1,248.00 
408.00 
101.00 
950.00 
348.00 

1,600.00 
77.00 

375.00 
150.00 

2,590.00 
284.00 
252.00 
305.00 
300.00 
60.00 

672.00 
220.00 
594.00 
510.00 
51.00 

612.00 
350.00 
100.00 
150.00 
50.00 

500.00 
500.00 
50.00 

750.00 
50.00 
44.00 
41.00 

2,000.00 
40.00 


